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Overview

2024/07/26 17:20:00

Price
26.60 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

0.85% (0.23)

CH0244767585
UBSG

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Financial
Stock

90,237 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

25.27 CHF (2,000)
27.93 CHF (2,000)
26.575 CHF

26.68 CHF
26.5433 CHF
26.375 CHF
26.675625 CHF
18,153
472,158.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108879561,160619337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be9d03b1cbaa8fe17004e14be88dc5d5621115b731a151334b1ca2755d825402&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f18471b670e34b8b0&time=1722177431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2baa7116111e6f999120b9dad4fa16c28a414cde6dae365d1ea3c4dcb6f5ae&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a0f296f38dd34d16&time=1722177431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93a8e292a3389e34616d155d8470595ab536371bd0ddcf17b565f4987d3131f8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce6c48b09c47603bf&time=1722177431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c54e7c0af171079a3c1fd3bbbcdac235b4c39af4d37bb597325ba2665433158&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e026c3d9d1946272c&time=1722177431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d129449e07b569f1cfc51a88065dde10a1d6e789b2a45f1c91584f456adeb9ac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9fcfccfd08fb4f25&time=1722177431&tool=RSC

UBS GROUP

Details

2024/07/26 17:20:00

Price
26.60 CHF

Difference

o

0.85% (0.23)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 90,237 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.27 CHF (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 27.93 CHF (2,000)
Open 26.575 CHF
High 26.68 CHF
Low 26.5433 CHF
Close (prev. day) 26.375 CHF
VWAP 26.675625 CHF
Volume (pcs) 18,153
Trading volume 472,158.56
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.52% +42.42% +82.19%
Perf (abs.) +1.15 +7.92 +12.00
Beta 1.36 1.25 1.45
Volatility  27.78 26.09 30.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UBS GROUP

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
07/26

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Hanover 2019/ 13:01
06/28

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00

26.91 CHF (12,189
27.20 CHF (47,922
27.13 CHF (35,372
24.90 CHF (119,327
28.69 CHF (2024/06/03
22.75 CHF (2024/04/16
28.69 CHF (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.72 CHF (2023/08/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

26.91 CHF 92.89 B

30.55USD 23.67 9,574

26.60 CHF  0.47 10

10.405 EUR 0.00 2

10.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114836438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117283744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140754966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140577492

UBS GROUP

06/28

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 10.435 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118987208

UBS GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

3 UBS

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

Sergio P. Ermotti

Chairman of Managing
Board

William Dudley Member of the

administrative board

Aleksandar Member of Executive Zu Liu Hu Member of the
UBS GROUP AG lvanovic Committee administrative board
- Barbara Levi Member of Executive Claudia Member of the
Bahnhofstrasse 45 - 8001 Ziirich Committee Boeckstiegel administrative board
Telefon: +41-44-234-11-11 Beatrlz Martin Membgr of Executive Gail Kelly Membgr of'the
Jimenez Committee administrative board
Fax: J_r41 -44-239-91-11 Christian Bluhm  Member of Executive Jeremy Member of the
E-mail: - Committee Anderson administrative board
Edmund Koh Member of Executive Julie Member of the
Committee Richardson administrative board
Igbal Khan Member of Executive Kai Yuan Member of the
Committee Wong administrative board

ERSTE

Group

Markus Ronner

Member of Executive

Lukas Gahwiler

Member of the

Committee administrative board
Michelle Member of Executive Mark Hughes ~ Member of the
Bereaux Committee administrative board
Mike Dargan Member of Executive Nathalie Member of the
Committee Rachou administrative board
Naureen Hassan Member of Executive Patrick Member of the
Committee Firmenich administrative board
Robert Karofsky Member of Executive Thomas Chairman of the
Committee Kelleher administrative boar

Sabine Keller-
Busse
Stefan Seiler

Todd Tuckner

Ulrich Kérner

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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